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R4-1. Fip - BRHME - BMI - ZIF5 M08 - HbAlc& RZEME & OMERAREITS

(FR O FRE) I (26))

Fhh 2 BEEE BMI ZRERSMAEE  HbAlc
IR HA M £ MERMRE  0.1878 0.06916 0.19999 0.00389  -0.03353
pfE 0.0001 0.0032 0.0001 0.8718 0.1536
n 1825 1817 1824 1727 1813
iR EA M MHERFE  -0.04347  -0.08721 0.2079 0.04629  -0.00306
' pfE 0.0633 0.0002 0.0001 0.0545 0.8963
n 1825 1817 1824 1727 1813
BRI ATO-b MEEmE  -0.11435  -0.09557 ~ 0.10502 0.15882 0.17774
pfE 0.0001 0.0001 0.0001 0.0001 0.0001
n 1812 1803 1809 1735 1800
FR{ERERS ERIfRE.  -0.04228  -0.16598 0.34286 0.08856 0.01212
pfg  0.0729 0.0001 0.0001 0.0002 0.6084
n 1800 1791 1797 1732 1788
HDL-3b270-) fERIR%  -0.00719 0.04699  -0.25605  -0.02998 0.02391
pfE 0.7614 0.0478 0.0001 0.2156 0.3144
n 1784 1775 1781 1707 1773
Lp(a) FEBERER 0.0219 0.0651 -0.05897  -0.00266 0.07282
pfE 0.4047 0.0134 0.0248 0.9211 0.0057
n 1450 1442 1448 1387 1440
Alb/Crtb* 1EESfR%  0.08543  -0.00631 0.18321 0.14458 0.12668
pfE 0.0009 0.8068 0.0001 0.0001 0.0001
n 1509 1502 1508 1382 1485
FaEh X 45 THEIRE 0.2472 0.09134 0.01765 0.01631 ~0.03606
1.IEE pfE 0.0001 0.0003 0.487 0.5356 0.1571
2.B8RLSH D HFERR n 1556 1550 1553 1445 1941
THLARRS fRBAfRER  0.04462 0.10568 0.10454 0.0491 0.12874
1.IEE pfE 0.0725 0.0001 0.0001 0.0561 0.0001
2 BT HHEEATLE n 1621 1613 1619 1514 1607
BER R EEm%  0.03119 0.05686 0.12034 0.01698 0.11035
p & 0.2095 0.0224 0.0001 0.5092 0.0001
n 1621 1613 1619 1514 1607
HRRRAE fEEERE  0.04097 0.25253 0.04029 0.10752 0.13754
REEEIT-V pfE 0.1123 0.0001 0.1186 0.0001 0.0001
n 1504 1497 1502 1401 1487
AR AE fHER%  0.03965 0.23534 0.0381 0.11593 0.13262
REFEEAT-V"* pfE 0.1363 0.0001 0.1526 0.0001 0.0001
n 1413 1407 1411 1323 1398
GEE MHEERH  0.06372  -0.00227 0.06847 0.03366  -0.00118
(FTR® D & L) pfE 0.0122 0.929 0.0071 0.2021 0.9632
n 1547 1541 1546 1438 1531

* AMEAEBIHEE & IR <



#&4-2. CPR - IRI& OABBSEERITE (TR O B

(241)
CPR IRI CPR IRI
Eih HEEmE% 0.03282 -0.00259 HDL-IVZFO-) ¥REIFEEL -0.32588 -0.15631
p{&E 0.2052 0.9321 pE 0.0001 0.0001
n 1492 1085 n 1453 1067
R AR BRI -0.14306 -~0.08081 Lp(a) YRR -0.0715 -0.09499
pfE 0.0001 - 0.0079 p fE 0.0082 0.0029
n 1482 1078 n 1364 a78
BMI fERAMR¥  0.32762 0.33054  Alb/Crkt* HEamE  0.10205 0.13649
piE 0.0001 0.0001 p{E 0.0003 0.0001
n 1490 1085 n 1245 934
ZERERSINAE  AEBIRE 0.1135 0.14091 BEER X8 HEkeE  0.03213  -0.05503
p fid 0.0001 0.0001 pf& 0.2546 0.096
n 1440 1065 n 1259 916
HbAlc fERAGRE -0.08995 0.03259 7L 2BRRS HRA®E  0.00932 0.07741
pfE 0.0005 0.2842 1.E% pfE 0.7329 0.0151
_ n 1484 1082 2.ARILHFEATR  n 1343 985
IRVBEAIME  4BRBGR%  0.04609  0.09447 BRER R 5 ERIfRE  0.04719  0.10251
p{E 0.0799 0.002 1.E% pfE 0.084 0.0013
n 1445 1063 2 X THESKTE n 1342 984
FAREAME  fBRSGR%  0.10269 0.09659  #@pEse MHE®mE -0.08354 -0.02379
pfE 0.0001 0.0016 EEEEF- pfE 0.0032 0.4718
n 1445 1063 n 1240 a17
mi& jEBSEE 0.00189  0.05887 #MpEsk G -0.0749 -0.01738
B33V 270-) p & 0.9425  0.0545 BEEEIT-I"% p & 0.0104  0.6066
n 1454 1068 n 1169 880
PitRERE  MEBIME 0.40223  0.29788 QO ER EEARY 0.07191  0.07454
piE 0.0001 0.0001 (FFR®H - L) p & 0.0109 0.0247
n 1455 1069 n 1252 908

* KIMEREBEREE & P <



& 5. HbAlc, MiEMRIAF0-N, FEAEES, BMIDM A BRI 21
(R 9 F1)
T AE
n THE RERE BXE BIME Ttouse
HbAlc BHE 980 7.8 1.3 16.5 46 0.0001
2FR 980 7.6 1.2 13.6 4.7
ARAAO-) BBEF 951 2005 33.1 310.0 108.0 0.6394
2%k 951  200.0 329 3180 62.0 ,
SRIERERR BEE 944 1205 798 9460 260 0.0601
2FR 944 116.2 75.8 1348.0 26.0
BMI Z8EFF 1013 23.1 3.1 34.7 147 0.6818
28R 1013 23.1 3.1 37.6 15.3
FENAEF
n THE RERE BAE RIME ZHOtRE
HbA1lc S8Ry 988 79 1.4 15.8 4.1 0.0017
28R 988 7.8 1.3 13.4 4.6
MmiEdI 270~ BEREF 955 2019 358 394.0 83.0 0.4543
2FR 955  202.6 35.7 362.0 620
SPYERE RS FHEF 947 125.1 824 791.0 28.0 0.0024
2FR 947 1182 68.5 751.0 28.0
BMI B 1027 23.0 29 34.7 15.8 0.2134
2R 1027 23.1 3.3 72.2 15.3




K6-1. JDCStudy M ABED D> hO— L FEEF
(RO EE)

A¥ RER % RE%

418H
HbAlc+TCHTG+BMI 21 21 2.1 2.1
3IEH

HbAlc+TC+TG 28 49 28 49
HbAle+TC+BMI 25 74 25 74
HbAlc+TG-+BMI 24 98 24 98
TC+TG+BMI 20 118 20 118
218H
HbAle+TC 63 181 62  18.0
HbAlc+TG 34 215 33 213
HbAlc+BMI 57 272 56  26.9
TC+TG 15 287 15 284
TC+BMI 18 305 1.8 302
TG-+BMI 20 325 20 322
118H
HbAlc = 7. 5% 250 575 246  56.8
TC = 220mg/dl 52 627 51 619
TG = 150mg/dl 39 666 38 657
BMI = 25 78 744 17 734
L

274 1018  26.9 100.0




£6-2. I rO-LIEEOSH HbAle (PR 9EE)

MA+IEN AR
HbAlc SR % REHEE RE%
-6.5 283 144 283 14.4
6.5-7.0 293 14.9 576 29.3
7.0-7.5 339 17.2 915 46.5
7.5- 8.0 348 17.7 1263 64.2
8.0- 8.5 253 12.9 1516 77.0
8.5-9.0 173 8.8 1689 85.8
9.0-95 105 5.3 1794 91.2
9.5-10.0 69 3.5 1863 94.7
10.0-10.5 48 24 1911 97.1
10.5-11.0 26 1.3 1937 98.4
11.0-11.5 23 1.2 1960 99.6
11.5-12.0 1 0.1 1961 99.6
12.0-12.5 2 0.1 1963 99.7
12.5-13.0 2 0.1 1965 99.8
13.0-13.5 2 0.1 1967 99.9
14.5-15.0 1 0.1 1968 100.0

Frequency Missing = 81

NABED
HbAlc 2] 3 % REEE RE%
-6.5 156 15.9 156 15.9
6.5- 7.0 147 15.0 303 30.9
7.0-7.5 175 17.9 478 48.8
7.5-8.0 180 18.4 658 67.1
8.0-8.5 123 12.6 781 79.7
8.5-9.0 81 - 83 862 88.0
9.0-9.5 44 45 906 92.4
9.5-10.0 31 3.2 937 95.6
10.0-10.5 21 2.1 958 97.8
10.5-11.0 12 1.2 970 99.0
11.0-11.5 6 0.6 976 99.6
11.5-12.0 1 0.1 977 99.7
12.0-12.5 1 0.1 978 99.8
12.5-13.0 1 0.1 979 99.9
14.5-15.0 1 0.1 980  100.0

Frequency Missing = 38




